

GR 25/2002
CIS no: 2463/2015

Present: Debayan Ganguly A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur .

02/09/25

Today is fixed for Er of W/A
No ER of W/A has yet been received in the Court of Ld ACJM, Raghunathpur.
Case is adjourned.
To 18/11/25 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Raghunathpur